Tentative Seniority list of Fisheries Guard as stood on 01.04.2017

S NAME QUA D.0.B D.O. D.O. D.O. RESI
NO ENT. IN PROMP. RET.
SER. TO PRT.
POST/GRD. )
5200-20
DESIGNATION GUARDS/EQUVI REASI 4440-74
4440-75
1 Ab Qayum (S/T) Pry 28-06-1967 01-04-1994 01-04-1995 3006 2027  Thakur
2 Ram Gopal Middle 10-09-1975 01-09-2001 01-01-2002 30092035 Dub Po
18 11.2016
3 Mohd Sidiq (ST) 7th 24-10-1978 01-04-2001 01-01-2003 31102038 Kanjali
4 Parmeen Singh (RBA) Matric 01-01-1977 01-07-2002 01-01-2003 31-12-2036 Sawlak
5 Sabzar Ahmed U/Matric 06-04-1984 01-04-2004 01-02-20089 3004 2044 Cassot
6 Aman Sharma H.S-1l(Non-Med) 22-11-1991 28-12-2011 29-12-2011  30.11.2051 Reasi
7 Jasvir Singh (RBA) H S-1I (Arts) 15-04-1983  29-12-2011 29-12-2011 30,04 2043 GotaM
8 Sanjay Kumar (SC) H S-11 (NM) 20-12-1890 29-12-2011  28-12-2011  31-12-2050 Kheral
9 Ashish Sharma H S-1l (NM) 15-06-1990 29-12-2011 29-12-2011 31062050 W.No.'
10  Ravinder Kumar Sharma H.S-Il (NM) 10-02-1991  29-12-2011  29-12-2011 2802 2051  Kharoti
11 Mohd Hanif (ST) H S-Il (Arts) 02-03-1989  28-12-2011 29-12-2011 30032049 Lancha
12 Suneet Sharma H S-1I (NM) 30-05-1989  29-12-2011 29-12-2011 30-05-2049 W No .
13 Arun Sharma H.S-1l (Med) 08-02-1990 29-12-2011 29-12-2011 28.02 2050 Kalka |
14 Harish Sharma H.S-I| 02 04 1994 29-01-2014 29-01-2014 3004 2054 Nai Ba:
15 Irshad Ahmed (RBA) H S-1I 07.11 1994 29-01-2014 29-01-2014 30112054 Pandhz
16 Amit Kumar (S/C) H S-l| 10.10.1994  29-01-2014 29-01-2014 31102054 Preyan
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Mohd Ashraf (S/T)
Ranjeet Singh (RBA)
Arshad Hussain Mir(RBA)
Ishfaq Hussain Malik
Mohd Farooq

Ajaz Ahmad (ST)

Neelam Singh Jaral (RBA)

Mandeep Singh (RBA)

H S-II
H S-1I (Med)
H S-II (Arts)
H S-1I (NM)
H.S-II (Arts)
H.S-1l (Arts)
H.S-lI
H.S-l|
QUA

01.05 1985
08-10-1986
23-02-1981
21-12-1991
04-03-1981
19-01-1981
01.03 1992

20.03 1890

29-01-2014
29-12-2011
29-12-2011
29-12-2011
29-12-2011
29-12-2011
12.05.2015

29-01-2014

mlc
zo
ﬁ‘
z

w
m
A

29-01-2014  30.04.2045
29122014 31.10.2046
29 12 2014 28.02 2041
29 122014 31.12.2051
29 12.2014 31.03.2041
29 122014 31.01.2051
12 05.2015 28.02.2052
29-01-2014 31.03.2050
08-11-2016
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